36
10
77
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1077
1077
Office – Computer Products, Labelling & Marking
O
ff

961-0853m36 way Centronics plug to 25 way ‘D’ plug
960-5242m36 way Centronics plug to 25 way ‘D’ plug
Order CodeLength
Parallel Printer Ribbon Cables
OC274
467-3392m36 way Centronics plug to 25 way ‘D’ plugPC Ribbon Cables
961-3710.8m36 way Centronics plug to 25 way ‘D’ plugPC Ribbon Cables
467-4432m36 way Centronics plug to 36 way Centronics socketCentronics to Centronics
467-4311.2m36 way Centronics plug to 36 way Centronics socketCentronics to Centronics
467-4202m36 way Centronics plug to 36 way Centronics plugCentronics to Centronics
467-4181.2m36 way Centronics plug to 36 way Centronics plugCentronics to Centronics
Order CodeLength
467-339
961-371
467-443
467-431
467-420
467-418
10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
467-418
IEEE1284 Parallel Printer Cables
445-1251085-10Type A-A (10M)
445-1131085-5Type A-A (5M)
445-1011085-3Type A-A (3M)
443-9201086-2Type A-A (2M)
443-9181083Type A-A (1M)
443-9061083-10Type A-B (10M)
443-8901083-5Type A-B (5M)
443-8881083-3Type A-B (3M)
443-8761083-2Type A-B (2M)
443-8641083Type A-B (1M)
10+3+1+
Price EachOrder
Code